Membership Agreement



\$14.95pw Total cost of minimum term \$

I AGREE TO HONOUR AND FULFIL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS AGREEMENT SET OUT BELOW INCLUDING BUT NOT RESTRICTED TO:

- I agree with unattended access rules as displayed.
- I agree that the minimum term of 6 weeks applies and my membership and payments will continue until the end of the six week program.
- If overdue Instinctive Fitness may debit my bank account via Direct Debit or charge my Credit Card.
- If my payments become more than 30 days overdue the remaining balance of the minimum term will be due and can be forwarded along with my personal information to a collection service where collection costs will be added.
- If I wish to terminate my membership prematurely, i agree to an early cancellation fee of \$50
- I acknowledge that the use of Instinctive Fitness programs may expose me to risk of injury and death. I
 confirm that I participate at my own risk and that I release and indemnify Instinctive Fitness, its servants
 and agents against all and any claims relating to any injury, loss, damage or death caused to me or my
 property.
- I agree that i am fit and healthy to participate in this fitness program and do not hold Instinctive Fitness, its servants and agents liable.
- Non use of the programs outlined does not mean non payment, time credit or a refund.
- At no time whilst using this program will i share Instinctive Fitness training sessions with anyone that is not subscribed.
- I acknowledge after the completion of the six week program i have an additional two weeks of access before it dissolves.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND IN SIGNING BELOW I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I WILL ABIDE BY THESE RULES

Signed					 								
«FirstNa	ame»	«l as	tNa	me»									